
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

77 

90 

55 

74 

54 

75 

95 

93 

60 

Name 

MANAV SHARMA 

NIRMAL UMASHANKAR 

AANJAN PATODIA 

SHREYANSH JAIN 

DANESH VAKARIA  

SAWAN SATHYANARAYAN 

SHISHIR GOENKA 

NIKESH BANGAD 

AAROH RAVINDRA 

Laps 

14 

9 

9 

11 

11 

14 

16 

13 

15 

Best Tm 

50.838 

51.274 

51.479 

52.143 

52.299 

53.847 

53.876 

54.380 

55.599 

Diff 

0.436 

0.641 

1.305 

1.461 

3.009 

3.038 

3.542 

4.761 

In Lap 

7 

6 

9 

2 

11 

2 

2 

7 

11 

2nd Best 

51.073 

51.294 

51.700 

52.391 

52.509 

53.883 

54.896 

54.425 

55.600 

Team 

BPC RACING 

MECO RACING 

RAYO RACING 

BIREL ART 

RAYO RACING 

MECO RACING 

MECO RACING 

MECO RACING 

RAYO RACING 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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